Medical Officer

To Permanent Lieutenant Commander(O-4)

Daniel Seth Budnitz 06/30/2008
Soju Chang 06/30/2008
Eileen F. Dunne 07/01/2007
Diana L. Dunnigan 05/16/2008
David R. Gahn 05/16/2008
Scott Allen Harper 07/01/2007
Katrina Kretsinger 04/01/2008
Matthew Raobert Moore 07/01/2007
Marie A. Russell 05/16/2008
Dorothy J. Sanderson 05/16/2008
Joshua Giles Schier 07/01/2007
Dana Lynn Thomas 07/01/2007
John W. Vanderhoof 05/16/2008
David Wong 01/01/2008
Hui-Hsing Wong 07/01/2007

To Permanent Commander(O-5)

Mark A. Anderson 10/01/2007
Tecora Deneice Ballom 04/08/2008
Joseph S. Bresee 07/01/2007
Carolyn B. Bridges 10/01/2007
Jerry Peter Cegielski 07/01/2007
D. W. Chen 07/01/2007
Terri L. Cornelison 07/01/2007
Inger K. Damon 07/01/2007
Patrick H. David 05/18/2008
Michael C. Engel 07/01/2007
Douglas H. Esposito 07/01/2007
Paul Timothy Harvey 07/01/2007
John Amis Jernigan 01/01/2008
Aryeh L. Levenson 07/01/2007
Susan Lynn Lukacs 04/01/2008
Michael Timothy Martin 07/01/2007
John Robert Mascola 11/20/2007
Gerald H. Mazurek 07/01/2007
David Ng 07/01/2007
William H. Orman 07/15/2007
Bernard W. Parker 07/01/2007
Karen L. Parko 05/18/2008
Kevin Andrew Prohaska 12/01/2007
William Resto-Rivera 07/01/2007
Hernan Reyes 07/01/2007
Luis A. Rodriguez 07/01/2007
Joannie C. Shen 10/01/2007
Theresa Louise Smith 07/01/2007
Joseph M. Tonning 10/01/2007
Norman Torres 07/01/2007
Timothy M. Uyeki 07/01/2007
Chris A. Vanbeneden 07/01/2007
Susan A. Wang 07/01/2007
Stephen Hull Waterman 07/01/2007

To Permanent Captain(O-6)

Paul J. Andreason 07/01/2007
Margaret C. Bash 07/01/2007



Diane E. Bennett

M Miles. Braun
Peter A. Briss
Louisa E. Chapman
James E. Cheek
Donald W. Clark
George A. Conway
Theresa Diaz Vargas
Albert J. Exner
Steven H. Fox
Carol Friedman
Walter G. Hlady
Hamid S. Jafari
Jeffrey B. Kopp
Robert J. Kreitman
Matthew P. Longnecker
Susan A. Maloney
Donald R. Mattison
Diane A. Mitchell
Anthony W. Mounts
Carol A. Pertowski
Edward L. Petsonk
Calman P. Prussin
Lisa G. Rider
Richard A. Schieber
Ellen Sidransky
Patricia M. Simone
Gail M. Stennies
Pamela Stratton
Marc S. Traeger
John C. Watson
Carol D. Weiss
Jack A. Yanovski

07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/02/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
10/01/2007
07/07/2007
05/16/2008
04/01/2008
07/02/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/04/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007



Dental Officer

To Permanent Lieutenant Commander(O-4)

Stephanie M. Burrell 07/01/2007
Marisol Cordero 07/01/2007
Tanya T. Hollinshed-Miles 07/01/2007
Mary Beth. Johnson 07/16/2007
Craig S. Kluger 07/01/2007
Robert C. Lloyd JR 07/01/2007
Juan K. Packer 07/01/2007
Tanya M. Robinson 07/01/2007
Bridget R. Swanberg-Austin 07/01/2007
Vanessa F. Thomas 07/01/2007
James H. Webb JR 07/01/2007
Earlena R. Wilson 07/01/2007

To Permanent Commander(O-5)

Timothy L. Ambrose 07/01/2007
George Gregory Bird 01/01/2008
Anita L. Bright 09/24/2007
Craig S. Bruce 10/01/2007
Brenda S. Burges 07/01/2007
Michael M. Cadieux 10/01/2007
Christopher L. Callahan 07/01/2007
Cielo C. Doherty 10/01/2007
Robert G. Good 07/01/2007
Christine K. Heng 01/01/2008
Michael Windsor Johnson 07/01/2007
Renee Joskow 07/02/2007
Gary C. Keel 01/01/2008
Gelynn L. Majure 07/01/2007
Kippy G. Martin 07/01/2007
Hsiao P. Peng 07/01/2007
Ross W. Silver 07/01/2007
John Robert Smith 07/01/2007
Randall B. Smith 10/01/2007
Michael P. Winkler 07/01/2007
Paul S. Wood 07/01/2007
Benjamin C. Wooten 07/01/2007

To Permanent Captain(O-6)

Joel J. Aimone 07/01/2007
Mitchel J. Bernstein 07/01/2007
Steven C. Brockett 07/01/2007
David A. Crain 07/01/2007
Clay D. Crossett 01/18/2008
Randy J. German 07/01/2007
Christopher G. Halliday 01/01/2008
Kathy L. Hayes 07/01/2007
Daniel J. Hickey 07/01/2007
Stuart R. Holmes 07/01/2007
Linda A. Jackson 08/02/2007
John W. King 07/01/2007
Michael E. Korale 06/30/2008
David R.L. Labadie 07/01/2007
Tad R. Mabry 07/01/2007
Ronald J. Nagel 01/01/2008

James T. Owen 07/01/2007



Guillermo L. Rosado
Mary S. Runner
Saunders P. Steiman
James N. Sutherland
Stephen P. Torna

01/01/2008
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
01/01/2008



Nurse

To Permanent Lieutenant(O-3)

David Andrew Campbell 07/01/2007
Darrell Lyons 07/01/2007
Christine Marie Merenda 07/01/2007
Gloria M. Rodrigues 07/01/2007
Geri L. Tagliaferri 07/01/2007

To Permanent Lieutenant Commander(O-4)

Amy Frances Anderson 07/02/2007
Felicia A. Andrews 07/01/2007
Debra D. Aynes 07/01/2007
Lisa A. Barnhart 07/01/2007
Jason M. Bischoff 07/01/2007
Elizabeth Anne Boot 01/29/2008
Sumner Lee Bossler 07/01/2007
Alicia Anne Bradford 07/01/2007
Theodora R. Bradley 07/01/2007
Claudia Michelle Brown 08/24/2007
Maureen Jane Cippel 07/01/2007
William F. Coyner 07/01/2007
Susie Papazian Dill 04/01/2008
Jenny Doan 01/01/2008
John S. Gary JR 07/01/2007
Deanna M. Gephart 07/01/2007
Veronica Maria Gordon 04/01/2008
Akilah K. Green 07/01/2007
Chris L. Henneford 07/01/2007
Erik S. Hierholzer 07/01/2007
Eunice F. Jones-Wills 07/01/2007
Wayne R. Keene 07/01/2007
Charles Michael Kerns 05/21/2008
Yvonne Teresa Lacour 07/01/2007
Stephen D. Lane 07/01/2007
Christine M. Mattson 07/01/2007
Thel Moore JR 03/26/2008
Alois P. Provost 07/01/2007
Tonia L. Sawyer 10/01/2007
Kathleen Marie Wallace 04/01/2008
Sean-David A. Waterman 10/01/2007
Kellie Lynn Westerbuhr 07/01/2007
Zenja D. Woodley 07/01/2007

To Permanent Commander(O-5)

Merry C. Afraid Of Bear 07/01/2007
Shoba Bhadra Anand 07/01/2007
Yvonne L. Anthony 07/01/2007
Dolores J. Atkinson 04/04/2008
Katherine Marie Berkhousen 11/20/2007
Michael Patrick Bryce 04/14/2008
Rosa Jean Clark 07/01/2007
Deborah L. Cuenca 07/01/2007
Lori A. Enever 07/01/2007
Bucky M. Frost 07/01/2007
Alex Garza 03/17/2008
Bradley J. Husberg 10/01/2007

John Peter Jorgensen 09/18/2007



Lynn M. Lowry 07/01/2007

Ivy Lynn Manning 12/23/2007
Jaime Muniz 04/01/2008
Daniel Reyna 07/01/2007
Michael Lee Robinson 07/01/2007
Rose Saltclah 07/01/2007
Linda M. Trujillo 07/01/2007
Vien H. Vanderhoof 07/01/2007
Theresa B. Wade 01/01/2008
Amanda S. Waugaman 07/01/2007
Konstantine Keian Weld 07/01/2007
Christine L. Williams 07/01/2007
Fe L. Yambao 07/01/2007
Shirley Ann Zeigler 10/23/2007
Adolfo Zorrilla 09/03/2007

To Permanent Captain(O-6)

Mary C. Aoyama 07/01/2007
Regena Dale 01/01/2008
Fern S. Detsoi 07/01/2007
Debra L. Doornbos 07/01/2007
Maureen Q. Farley 07/01/2007
Clarice Gee 07/01/2007
Bujean P. Jenkins 07/01/2007
Ann R. Knebel 07/01/2007
Sheryl L. Meyers 07/01/2007
Ernestine Murray 07/01/2007
James M. Pabrislo 07/01/2007
Ana M. Puente 07/01/2007
Gwethlyn J. Sabatinos 07/01/2007
Toni Joy. Spadaro 06/01/2008
Diane R. Walsh 07/01/2007
Janet L. Wildeboor 07/01/2007

Holly A. Williams 07/01/2007



Engineer

To Permanent Lieutenant Commander(O-4)

Mark T. Bader 07/01/2007
Sean M. Boyd 07/01/2007
Tracy D. Gilchrist 07/01/2007
Ramsey D. Hawasly 01/01/2008
Stephen B. Martin JR 02/12/2008
Marcus Charles Martinez 04/01/2008
Mark A. Nasi 07/01/2007
Delrey K. Pearson 07/01/2007
Nicholas R. Vizzone 07/01/2007
Emil Pojen Wang 07/01/2007
Michael R. Young 07/01/2007

To Permanent Commander(O-5)

Donald C. Antrobus 01/01/2008
Leo M. Blade 07/01/2007
Randall J. Gardner 07/01/2007
Bradley K. Harris 07/01/2007
Edward M. Lohr 07/01/2007
Robert J. Lorenz 07/01/2007
Dale M. Mossefin 07/01/2007
Susan Kaye Neurath 09/18/2007
Gregory J. Robinson 10/01/2007
Paul G. Robinson 10/01/2007
Arthur D. Ronimus |11 07/01/2007
Jack S. Sorum 07/01/2007
Kenneth Tom Sun 07/01/2007
Hung Trinh 10/01/2007
Daniel H. Williams 10/01/2007

To Permanent Captain(O-6)

Dana Jay Baer 07/01/2007
Robert E. Biddle 07/01/2007
David M. Birney 10/01/2007
Craig W. Larson 07/01/2007
George D. Pringle JR 07/01/2007

Paula A. Simenauer 07/01/2007



Scientist

To Permanent Lieutenant Commander(O-4)

Diana Miller Bensyl
Tracy Craig Macgill
Sara Beth Newman

Mark Joseph Seaton

To Permanent Commander(O-5)

Jon Russell Daugherty
John Mosely Hayes
John C. Hill

William J. Murphy
Richard P. Troiano

To Permanent Captain(O-6)

S. Lori. Brown
Lemyra M. Debruyn
Darcy E. Hanes
Deloris L. Hunter
Mahendra H. Kothary
Francois M. Lalonde
O'Neal A. Walker

10/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
09/01/2007

02/26/2008
07/03/2007
07/01/2007
01/01/2008
07/05/2007

07/01/2007
07/01/2007
03/01/2008
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007



Environmental Health Officer

To Permanent Lieutenant Commander(O-4)

David B. Cramer 07/01/2007
Thomas M. Fazzini 07/01/2007
Brian K. Johnson 07/01/2007
Tina J. Lankford 07/01/2007
Mary B. Oconnor 07/01/2007
John W. Spriggs 07/01/2007
Mathew Jason Thomas 10/01/2007
Bobby T. Villines 01/01/2008

To Permanent Commander(O-5)

Debra M. Flagg 10/01/2007
Jean Ann Gaunce 08/14/2007
Kevin W. Hanley 07/01/2007
Timothy M. Radtke 07/01/2007
David E. Robbins 07/01/2007
Kelly M. Taylor 04/01/2008

To Permanent Captain(O-6)

Steven M. Breithaupt 07/01/2007
Richie K. Grinnell 07/01/2007
Kathy L. Morring 07/01/2007
Michael Rathsam 07/01/2007

John P. Sarisky 07/01/2007



Veterinarian

To Permanent Lieutenant Commander(O-4)

Princess Rose Campbell
Marianne Phelan Ross
Jennifer Gordon Wright

To Permanent Commander(O-5)

Kristine M. Bisgard
Terri Ruth Clark
Marta Alicia Guerra
Brent Corey Morse
Kim D. Taylor

To Permanent Captain(O-6)

Peter B. Bloland

Walter R. Daley

Judith A. Davis

Shelley Hoogstraten-Miller
Marissa A. Miller

07/01/2007
07/01/2007
10/01/2007

07/05/2007
07/01/2007
10/01/2007
10/24/2007
05/01/2008

01/01/2008
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
12/05/2007
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Pharmacist

To Permanent Lieutenant Commander(O-4)

Christopher Keith Allen 09/01/2007
Mitzie Althea Allen 07/01/2007
Michael J. Contos 07/01/2007
David Terwase Diwa 11/01/2007
Louis E. Feldman 07/01/2007
Elizabeth A. D. Girard 07/01/2007
Richard K. Glabach 07/01/2007
Andrew Stephen Haffer 07/01/2007
Glenna Louise Meade 09/18/2007
Andrew Kevin Meagher 02/05/2008
Suryamohan V. Palanki 07/01/2007
Laura Lea Pincock 04/02/2008
Martin H. Shimer 1l 07/02/2007
Mark N. Strong 07/01/2007
Brandon L. Taylor 07/01/2007
Peter G. Vermilyea 10/01/2007
Teresa A. Watkins 07/01/2007
Samuel Yu-Shu Wu 11/01/2007
Charla M. Young 07/01/2007

To Permanent Commander(O-5)

Edward D. Bashaw 07/01/2007
Jeffrey T. Bingham 07/01/2007
Beecher R. Cope JR 07/01/2007
Wesley G. Cox 07/01/2007
Susan J. Fredericks 07/01/2007
Roberto Perez Garcia 07/01/2007
Nick Karpachinski 07/01/2007
Gayle Susanne Lawson 07/01/2007
Muhammad A. Marwan 07/01/2007
Jill D. Mayes 01/01/2008
Caroline E. Newhouse 07/01/2007
Thomas P. Pomilla 07/01/2007
John F. Snow 07/01/2007
Robert Charles Steyert 10/10/2007
James R. Strunk 07/01/2007
Julienne M. Vaillancourt 07/01/2007
Todd A. Warren 07/01/2007
Kimberly A. Zietlow 07/01/2007

To Permanent Captain(O-6)

Rodney M. Bauer 07/01/2007
Laurie B. Burke 10/01/2007
Diane Centeno-Deshields 07/01/2007
Paul A. David 07/01/2007
Josephine E. Divel 07/01/2007
Steven D. Hardeman 07/01/2007
George A. Lyght 07/01/2007
Michael J. Montello 07/01/2007
Cecilia-Marina Prela 07/01/2007
Bryan L. Schulz 07/01/2007
Raelene W. Skerda 03/02/2008

Matthew A. Spataro 07/01/2007



Dietitian
To Permanent Commander(O-5)
Silvia Benincaso
Jean R. Makie

Vangie R. Tate
Alfreada H. Westfield

To Permanent Captain(O-6)

Tammy L. Brown
Karen A. Herbelin
Leeanna Z. Travis

07/01/2007
10/16/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007

07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
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Therapist

To Permanent Lieutenant Commander(O-4)

Cynthia Ellen Carter 07/01/2007
Grant N. Mead 01/01/2008
Sue N. Newman 07/01/2007
Tarri Ann. Randall 07/01/2007

To Permanent Commander(O-5)

Nancy J. Balash 10/01/2007
Mercedes J. Benitez-Mccrary 01/08/2008
Alicia S. Hoard 07/01/2007
Douglas P. Munoz 07/01/2007
Gary William Shelton 07/01/2007

To Permanent Captain(O-6)

Terry T. Cavanaugh 07/01/2007
Georgia A. Johnson 07/01/2007
Susan F. Miller 07/01/2007

Rebecca A. Parks 07/01/2007



Health Services Officer

To Permanent Lieutenant(O-3)

Tracy Jacinda Branch
William Levi Cooper
Deborah Ann Doody
Suzanne Carole. Hennigan
Scarlett A. Lusk

To Permanent Lieutenant Commander(O-4)

Jeffrey S. Buckser
Christopher C. Duncan
Amanda K. Dunnick
Nima N. Feldman

Beth D. Finnson

Celia Sydonne Gabrel
Daniel H. Hesselgesser
Stacy Michelle Jennings
Sianat Quazi Kamal
Erich Kleinschmidt
Audrey G. Lum

Jack F. Martinez

Kimberly Belinda Mcintosh-Little

Daisy Diane Mitchell
Michelle A. Pelkey
Priscilla Rodriguez
Angela Ka-Tu Shen
Karen J. Sicard

Colleen E. White
Felicia Binion Williams
Kathleen Ann Wooten

To Permanent Commander(O-5)

Gail Ann Davis

Rafael Alberto Duenas
Charles Norbert Jaworski
Vickie L. Lopez

Gregory D. Mclain
Nancy A. Nichols

Judy B. Pyant

Larry E. Richardson
Karen Marie Rudolph
Rafael Angel Salas
Kenneth Frederick Sample
William Tool

Gina Burroughs Woodlief
Elise Siu Young

To Permanent Captain(O-6)

Maria E. Burns
Peter J. Delany
Julia A. Dunaway
Annie Brayboy Fair
Steven M. Glover

07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007

12/03/2007
01/01/2008
04/01/2008
10/01/2007
07/01/2007
01/17/2008
07/01/2007
10/01/2007
10/01/2007
07/01/2007
04/01/2008
08/07/2007
01/01/2008
10/01/2007
07/01/2007
12/04/2007
07/01/2007
10/04/2007
07/01/2007
04/01/2008
01/01/2008

05/14/2008
06/08/2008
09/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
04/09/2008
11/01/2007
07/01/2007
07/01/2007
04/02/2008
07/01/2007

07/01/2007
01/01/2008
07/01/2007
10/01/2007
10/06/2007
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